GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT



Date:09/03/2022

Narayanganj District Web: eed.narayanganj.gov.bd

Memo No: 37.07.6700.001.34. 25.21-2237

E-Tender Notice: 2021-22/11

SL no	Tender ID No.	Name of Works	Last Selling Date & Time	Last Closing Date & Time
1	669782	Repair & Renovation works of Hazi Misir Ali University	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		College, Sadar Upazila, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
2	669781	Repair & Renovation works of Mizimizi Painadi Rekmot Ali	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		High School, Sadar Upazila, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
3	669779	Repair & Renovation works of Siddhirgonj Reboti Mohon Pilot	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		High School, Sadar Upazila, Narayanganj.School	16:00	12:00
4	669776	Repair & Renovation works of Narayanganj High School &	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		College, Sadar Upazila, Narayanganj.School	16:00	12:00
5	669775	Repair & Renovation works of Hazi Pande Ali High School,	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		Sadar Upazila, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
6	669772	Repair & Renovation works of Salimuddin Chowdhury	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		University College, Rupganj Upazila, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
7	669770	Repair & Renovation works of Nobo Kisloy High School &	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		College, Rupganj Upazila, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
8	669703	Repair & Renovation works Ranipur Ma. Ko. Chu. Sinior	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		Madrasha, Rupganj, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
9	669702	Repair & Renovation works of Mortuzabad Darul Ulum Fazil	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		Madrasha, Rupganj, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
10	66970	Repair & Renovation works of Kaladi Shah. Ja. Fazil Madrasha,	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		Rupganj, Narayanganj.	16:00	12:00
11	669699	Repair & Renovation works of charitaluk Sinior Madrasha,	24-Mar-2022	27-Mar-2022
		Rupganj Upazila, Narayanganj District.	16:00	12:00

This is an online Tender. Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no ofline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches. Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

Sd/-(Shampa Saha)

Executive Engineer
Education Engineering Department
Narayanganj District
Phone: 7634090

 $e\text{-mail: }ee_nar@eedmoe.gov.bd$